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HD-2V AHD to Fiber Converter 

 
AHD TO Fiber Converter can simultaneously transmit 2 channels AHD over one multimode or single-mode optical fiber. 
Electronic and optical adjustments are never required. LED indicators are provided for instantly monitoring system status. 
Devices are available for either standalone or rack-mount installation, which is suitable for different working environment . 
Compatible with AHD-H、AHD-M、AHD-L. Lossless non-compression real time transmission. 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Opitcal： 
 
  Wavelength 1310nm&1550nm 
  Output Power  -8~3dBm 
  Optic fiber 50/125u multimode，62.5/125u multimode，9/125u single mode 
  Rx sensitivity -25dBm 
  Optical connector FC、ST、SC (optional) 
  Distance 0~550M (MM)  /  0~80KM  (SM) 
 
 
 
 

H
D
-
2
V
 
A
H
D
 
to

 
F
ib

e
r 
C
o
n
v
e
rte

r.p
d
f



Network Equipment สำ หรับกล้องวงจรปิด 

** บริษัทขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการเปลี่ยนแปลงโดยไม่ต้องแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้า

www.asd.co.th

H
D
-
2
V
 
A
H
D
 
to

 
F
ib

e
r 
C
o
n
v
e
rt
e
r.
p
d
f

               Technical Datasheet 

                                                                                                                   
Tel: +86-755-86654236-820          yang@huahanda.com 

 

 
 
 
Video： 
 
  Number of Channels 2 
  Input/output impedance  BNC 75Ω (unbalance) 
  Standard video input/output voltage 1.0Vp-p 
  Video Bandwidth 45MHz 
  Sampling Bandwidth 10bit 
  Sampling Frequency 108MHz 
  Rise and Fall time <0.8ns 
  Optical Signal Intrinsic Jitter <0.2 UI 
  Differential Gain   < ±1.5% 
  Differential Phase   < ±1° 
  Connector  BNC 
 
Other 
 
  Power DC5V 2A 
  Power Consumption ≤6W 
  Temperature -40ºC ~75ºC 
  Humidity 10%~90% RH 
  Unit Weight 1.1kg (pair)(720P) 

                                         1.5kg (pair)(1080P) 
  Dimension 108mm×106mm×27mm(720P) 

     170mm×167mm×28.5mm(1080P) 
  Installation Wall mount 
  MTBF ≥ 100000Hours      
 

 

Model Number 
Product 

Configuration 
Fiber 

Interface 
Fiber Mode Wavelengths Transmission  

Distance 

HD-AHD-2V-T/RF 2 Ch Forward AHD 
Video FC/SC/ST Single-mode  

 1310/1550 nm 
 

        20Km 

HD-AHD-2V1D-T/RF 
2 Ch Forward AHD 

Video+1 Ch Reverse 
Data 

FC/SC/ST Single-mode  
1310/1550 nm 

 
20Km 
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